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Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
1:54.27PPST-FL2 _____

1) Marchio, Addison 8 2) Giles, Addie 6

3) Hudson, Skylar 8 4) Hinkle, Taylor 6
C 1:43.44DCD-FL3 _____

1) Beeson, Skyler 7 2) Buff, Erikah 7

3) Piron, Lauren 8 4) Carrigan, Arianna 8

1:38.77DCD-FL4 _____

1) Wygonik, Ava 8 2) Jackson, Kylie 7

3) Wygonik, Lauren 8 4) McFarland, Kathryn 8
B 1:41.69DCD-FL5 _____

1) Ritchie, Madison 8 2) Wiles, Emily 7

3) Bush, Kathryn 8 4) Williby, Leah 7

1:46.82SGCC-US6 _____

1) Eddings, Harper 6 2) Wicks, Mia 7

3) Schroeder, Lily 8 4) Armstrong, Abby 8
B 2:45.00PPST-FL7 _____

1) Jesse-Futrell, Elizabeth 8 2) Underwood, Lucy 8

3) Bradt, Mackenzie 7 4) Savo-Matthews, Christine 7

Event  2   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
B NTSGCC-US2 _____

1) Eddings, Christian 4 2) Firth, Nathan 7

3) Wicks, Miles 7 4) Brant, Boris 5

2:01.07PPST-FL3 _____

1) Vernacotola, Nicholas 7 2) Wozniak, John Tyler 7

3) Smith, Tate 7 4) Pehr, Sam 8

1:37.83SGCC-US4 _____

1) Dowling, Seth 5 2) Palm, Anderson 8

3) Schroeder, Jackson 8 4) Werba, John Edward 5

1:56.53DCD-FL5 _____

1) Sunman, Hayden 8 2) Bascelli, Aiden 7

3) Lewis, Joshua 7 4) Halstead, Tyler 7
B 2:09.40DCD-FL6 _____

1) Gillam, Cooper 7 2) Walsh, Liam 7

3) Salomons, Caleb 8 4) Zverinsky, Henry 8

Event  3   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
B NTDCD-FL2 _____

1) Wright, Allison 10 2) West, Autumn 9

3) Vasquez, Viviana 10 4) Lewis, Madilyn 9

3:28.25PPST-FL3 _____

1) Prom, Sabrina 10 2) Vernacotola, Abbie 9

3) Zak, Sydnie 10 4) Scott, Mia 9

2:44.96DCD-FL4 _____

1) Anderson, Emily 10 2) Moyer, Sophia 10

3) Walsh, Ayden 10 4) Caufield, Olivia 10
C 3:21.49DCD-FL5 _____

1) Reckamp, Kendall 9 2) Davis, Avery 9

3) Carrigan, Melania 10 4) Chicerelli, Gabrielle 10
B 4:15.00PPST-FL6 _____

1) Linkis, Danica 9 2) Dykeman, Hannah 9

3) Mirzai, Penny 9 4) Snow, Tiffany 9

Event  4   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
NTSGCC-US3 _____

1) Firth, Noah 9 2) Circelli, Ricky 9

3) Itkoff, Charlie 8 4) Wainer, Ben 10

2:58.19DCD-FL4 _____

1) Wright, Griffin 9 2) Kowal, Caiden 9

3) Spillers, Lucas 9 4) Williby, Joshua 10

3:25.86PPST-FL5 _____

1) Lesher, Michel 10 2) Byrne, Aidan 10

3) Elias, Josh 10 4) Marchio, Ethan 10
B NTDCD-FL6 _____

1) Anderson, Archer 9 2) Connell, Steven 10

3) Bush, Daniel 10 4) Snyder, Caleb 9

Event  5   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
2:48.17SGCC-US3 _____

1) Haynes, Amelia 11 2) Palm, Eden 11

3) Mulhall, Abbey 11 4) Wainer, Elizabeth 12

2:23.57PPST-FL4 _____

1) Larrimore, Allie 12 2) Hinkle, Haven 11

3) Lawlor, Lindsey 12 4) Piety, Alese 11

2:47.46DCD-FL5 _____

1) Travancic, Anisa 11 2) Garris, Gracie 12

3) Regan, Anna 12 4) Lind, Jenna 11
B 3:08.97DCD-FL6 _____

1) Snyder, Ruby 11 2) Kowal, Isabella 12

3) Srinivas, Shreya 11 4) Zverinsky, Emma 11

Event  6   Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
3:08.49DCD-FL4 _____

1) Bauer, Jacob 12 2) McKenzie, Dillon 12

3) Wright, Hunter 12 4) Sunman, Connor 12
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Event  7   Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
NTPPST-FL5 _____

1) Jones, Nicole 14 2) Larrimore, Lindsey 15

3) Savo Mathews, Anna 15 4) Hinkle, Petal 14

Event  8   Boys 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
2:25.26DCD-FL6 _____

1) Kowal, Eric 14 2) Williby, Adam 13

3) McDade, James 13 4) Cooper, Ian 14

Event  9   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
SGCC-US NT  5Berger, Jordan1 _____

PPST-FL NT  6Underwood, Lia2 _____

PPST-FL NT  7McWilliams, Ava3 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Piron, Lauren4 _____

SGCC-US NT  7Wicks, Mia5 _____

PPST-FL NT  6Fretwell, Sophie6 _____

DCD-FL NT  6Hilbert, Sophia7 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL 50.31  7Williby, Leah1 _____

DCD-FL 44.99  6Millsaps, Brinley2 _____

DCD-FL 41.59  8Carrigan, Arianna3 _____

PPST-FL 39.00  6Strout, Makenzie4 _____

DCD-FL 41.04  7Buff, Erikah5 _____

DCD-FL 44.43  6Wright, Madelyn6 _____

PPST-FL 49.19  6Londyn, Byrne7 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Jackson, Claira8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
SGCC-US 35.73  8Armstrong, Abby1 _____

PPST-FL 30.25  7Savo-Matthews, Christine2 _____

DCD-FL 26.90  8Wygonik, Lauren3 _____

DCD-FL 20.50  8Wygonik, Ava4 _____

SGCC-US 24.46  8Schroeder, Lily5 _____

DCD-FL 27.95  7Thompson, Lauryn6 _____

DCD-FL 34.00  7Garris, Cassie7 _____

PPST-FL 36.86  6Mirzai, Charlotte8 _____

Event  10   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL NT  6Hall, Tyler3 _____

DCD-FL NT  6Jackson, Brecken4 _____

DCD-FL NT  6Germano, Samuel5 _____

PPST-FL NT  5Alverson, Gavin6 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL NT  6Smith, Michael1 _____

DCD-FL NT  7Sutjandra, Jonathan2 _____

DCD-FL NT  7Halstead, Tyler3 _____

PPST-FL NT  8Strout, Brandon4 _____

DCD-FL NT  7Walsh, Liam5 _____

SGCC-US NT  7Wicks, Miles6 _____

PPST-FL NT  7Sobh, Nadim7 _____

DCD-FL NT  6Dall, Jackson8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL 1:07.76  6Sorensen, Landon1 _____

SGCC-US 34.17  8Palm, Anderson2 _____

SGCC-US 26.18  8Schroeder, Jackson3 _____

SGCC-US 23.16  8Itkoff, Charlie4 _____

DCD-FL 25.60  8Albers, Nathaniel5 _____

PPST-FL 29.98  7Vernacotola, Nicholas6 _____

DCD-FL 47.95  6Zverinsky, Ethan7 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Salomons, Caleb8 _____

Event  11   Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL NT  9Lewis, Madilyn3 _____

DCD-FL 40.94 10Albers, Savannah4 _____

PPST-FL 49.75 10Zak, Sydnie5 _____

Event  12   Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL NT  9Katari, Sujan1 _____

DCD-FL NT  9Snyder, Caleb2 _____

PPST-FL 55.06 10Elias, Josh3 _____

DCD-FL 39.08  9Spillers, Lucas4 _____

DCD-FL 48.60  9Wright, Griffin5 _____

DCD-FL 1:52.75  9Grubbs, Dylan6 _____

SGCC-US NT  9Firth, Noah7 _____

Event  13   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL NT 11Travancic, Anisa1 _____

DCD-FL NT 11Snyder, Ruby2 _____

PPST-FL 46.44 12Prom, Makenna3 _____

PPST-FL 34.49 12Lawlor, Lindsey4 _____

PPST-FL 35.88 11Hinkle, Haven5 _____

SGCC-US 46.89 11Mulhall, Abbey6 _____

SGCC-US NT 12Lopresti, Faith7 _____

Event  14   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL NT 12Bauer, Jacob3 _____

PPST-FL 39.32 11Zak, Thomas4 _____

DCD-FL NT 12Grubbs, Luke5 _____

DCD-FL NT 12McKenzie, Dillon6 _____
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Event  15   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
PPST-FL NT 14Jones, Nicole3 _____

SGCC-US 37.38 13Koerner, Cali4 _____

DCD-FL 41.64 13Hill, Grace5 _____

Event  16   Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL 53.67 13Tulp, Zachary3 _____

PPST-FL 34.82 13Elias, Bradley4 _____

PPST-FL 37.00 13Savo Mathews, Michael5 _____

Event  17   Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
PPST-FL 35.40 15Savo Mathews, Anna4 _____

SGCC-US 37.24 17O'Brien, Kathryn5 _____

Event  19   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL NT  4Williby, Lucy3 _____

PPST-FL NT  5Ulmer, Presley4 _____

SGCC-US NT  5Berger, Jordan5 _____

PPST-FL NT  4Snow, Samantha6 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
PPST-FL NT  6Fretwell, Sophie1 _____

DCD-FL 1:11.64  4Millsaps, Hadley2 _____

DCD-FL 56.64  4Sorensen, Aliyah3 _____

DCD-FL 52.76  6Bush, Samantha4 _____

PPST-FL 56.33  6Ottilo, Isabelle5 _____

DCD-FL 58.86  4Kowal, Abigail6 _____

PPST-FL NT  6Underwood, Lia7 _____

PPST-FL NT  6Pehr, Sophia8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL 45.66  6Beyer, Lucy1 _____

SGCC-US 43.43  6Eddings, Harper2 _____

DCD-FL 40.73  6Millsaps, Brinley3 _____

DCD-FL 39.05  6Wright, Madelyn4 _____

PPST-FL 39.75  6Seifart, Maggie5 _____

DCD-FL 42.58  6Januchowski, Kayla6 _____

DCD-FL 43.47  6Exilus, Zara7 _____

DCD-FL 47.76  5Connell, Kathryn8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL 35.11  6Warner, Sophia1 _____

PPST-FL 32.70  6Mirzai, Charlotte2 _____

DCD-FL 30.77  6Anderson, Avery3 _____

DCD-FL 27.59  6Davis, Aubry4 _____

PPST-FL 27.67  6Hinkle, Taylor5 _____

DCD-FL 31.15  6Hilbert, Sophia6 _____

PPST-FL 32.78  6Strout, Makenzie7 _____

PPST-FL 36.89  6Giles, Addie8 _____

Event  20   Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
SGCC-US NT  5Werba, John Edward2 _____

PPST-FL NT  6Hudson, Jacob3 _____

DCD-FL 1:04.29  5Porter, Tanner4 _____

PPST-FL 1:26.33  6Paltridge, Dax5 _____

PPST-FL NT  5Alverson, Gavin6 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL 1:02.63  6Bunch, Brody1 _____

DCD-FL 59.51  6Sorensen, Landon2 _____

PPST-FL 52.06  6Mills, Evan3 _____

PPST-FL 49.95  6Wilborn, Sky4 _____

DCD-FL 50.00  6Hall, Tyler5 _____

SGCC-US 55.56  5Dowling, Seth6 _____

PPST-FL 1:01.57  5Vernacotola, Christian7 _____

SGCC-US 1:03.31  4Eddings, Christian8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL 44.24  6Germano, Samuel1 _____

DCD-FL 41.66  6Zverinsky, Ethan2 _____

DCD-FL 33.19  6Smith, Michael3 _____

DCD-FL 30.66  6West, Hudson4 _____

DCD-FL 31.75  6Dall, Jackson5 _____

DCD-FL 35.78  6Jackson, Brecken6 _____

SGCC-US 43.13  5Brant, Boris7 _____

DCD-FL 44.97  6Quinn, Ryland8 _____

Event  21   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
PPST-FL NT  8Underwood, Lucy3 _____

PPST-FL 51.85  7Welden, Emma4 _____

DCD-FL 54.16  7Wood, Aliza5 _____

PPST-FL NT  8Hudson, Skylar6 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL 41.18  7Buff, Erikah1 _____

DCD-FL 37.97  7Pokelwaldt, Mollie2 _____

DCD-FL 33.90  8Ritchie, Madison3 _____

DCD-FL 31.76  8Cygan, Kileigh4 _____

SGCC-US 32.93  8Armstrong, Abby5 _____

PPST-FL 34.28  8Jesse-Futrell, Elizabeth6 _____

DCD-FL 38.25  7Wiles, Emily7 _____

DCD-FL 43.51  7Beeson, Skyler8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL 31.55  7Garris, Cassie1 _____

DCD-FL 30.84  8Bush, Kathryn2 _____

DCD-FL 28.85  8Carrier, Mckenzie3 _____

DCD-FL 27.69  7Spillers, ava4 _____

DCD-FL 28.06  8Wolfe, Landry5 _____

PPST-FL 30.01  7Bradt, Mackenzie6 _____

DCD-FL 31.51  7Williby, Leah7 _____

SGCC-US 31.66  7Wicks, Mia8 _____
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Heat   4 Finals (#21 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)
DCD-FL 27.37  8Quinn, Mackenzie1 _____

DCD-FL 25.51  8Wygonik, Lauren2 _____

DCD-FL 23.47  8McFarland, Kathryn3 _____

DCD-FL 22.79  8Wygonik, Ava4 _____

DCD-FL 23.32  7Jackson, Kylie5 _____

DCD-FL 24.60  8Jackson, Claira6 _____

PPST-FL 27.15  8Marchio, Addison7 _____

DCD-FL 27.41  8Dall, Carly8 _____

Event  22   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
DCD-FL 48.40  7Halstead, Tyler1 _____

PPST-FL 39.00  7Sobh, Nadim2 _____

PPST-FL 35.47  7Smith, Tate3 _____

PPST-FL 33.63  8Pehr, Sam4 _____

DCD-FL 34.80  7Gillam, Cooper5 _____

SGCC-US 37.78  7Wicks, Miles6 _____

DCD-FL 39.21  7Sutjandra, Jonathan7 _____

PPST-FL NT  8Strout, Brandon8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
DCD-FL 30.68  7Bascelli, Aiden1 _____

SGCC-US 26.19  8Palm, Anderson2 _____

SGCC-US 24.93  8Itkoff, Charlie3 _____

DCD-FL 22.46  8Sunman, Hayden4 _____

SGCC-US 24.06  7Firth, Nathan5 _____

PPST-FL 26.17  7Wozniak, John Tyler6 _____

DCD-FL 29.28  8Zverinsky, Henry7 _____

DCD-FL 32.50  7Lewis, Joshua8 _____

Event  23   Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
SGCC-US NT  9Schulz, Ava3 _____

DCD-FL 1:41.12 10Pokuru, Anshusree4 _____

PPST-FL NT  9Scott, Mia5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL 1:35.83  9Reckamp, Kendall1 _____

DCD-FL 1:11.85  9West, Autumn2 _____

PPST-FL 1:09.77  9Linkis, Danica3 _____

DCD-FL 1:04.52 10Wood, Amelia4 _____

DCD-FL 1:09.16 10Chicerelli, Gabrielle5 _____

DCD-FL 1:10.01  9Doerr, Avery6 _____

PPST-FL 1:17.71  9Dykeman, Hannah7 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
PPST-FL 53.81 10Zak, Sydnie1 _____

DCD-FL 48.53  9Davis, Avery2 _____

DCD-FL 23.71 10Vasquez, Viviana3 _____

DCD-FL 23.13 10Anderson, Emily4 _____

DCD-FL 23.44 10Walsh, Ayden5 _____

DCD-FL 47.03 10Caufield, Olivia6 _____

DCD-FL 50.78 10Prangley, Lauren7 _____

DCD-FL 59.35  9Garris, Sophie8 _____

Event  24   Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SGCC-US NT  9Circelli, Ricky2 _____

DCD-FL 1:20.89  9Dicey, Charles3 _____

DCD-FL 1:04.77  9Katari, Sujan4 _____

DCD-FL 1:06.12 10Bush, Daniel5 _____

SGCC-US NT 10Lewis, Spencer6 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
SGCC-US 58.67  9Firth, Noah1 _____

DCD-FL 55.85  9Anderson, Archer2 _____

PPST-FL 52.46 10Lesher, Michel3 _____

DCD-FL 47.72 10Williby, Joshua4 _____

DCD-FL 49.71  9Lind, Ryan5 _____

SGCC-US 54.17 10Wainer, Ben6 _____

SGCC-US 56.07 10Dowling, Ian7 _____

PPST-FL 1:03.85 10Marchio, Ethan8 _____

Event  25   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
PPST-FL NT 12Sarama, Sophia3 _____

DCD-FL 1:11.74 11Srinivas, Shreya4 _____

SGCC-US 1:14.20 12Collins, Pheobe5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
SGCC-US 51.16 11Circelli, Robyn2 _____

PPST-FL 45.38 12Prom, Makenna3 _____

PPST-FL 37.87 11Piety, Alese4 _____

SGCC-US 41.48 12Wainer, Elizabeth5 _____

SGCC-US 51.02 11Haynes, Amelia6 _____

DCD-FL 1:06.81 11Zverinsky, Emma7 _____

Event  26   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SGCC-US NT 11McCully, William2 _____

DCD-FL 55.35 12Sunman, Connor3 _____

PPST-FL 46.06 11Anderson, Parker4 _____

DCD-FL 50.15 12Wright, Hunter5 _____

DCD-FL 1:01.62 12McKenzie, Dillon6 _____

Event  27   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL 41.06 13Dynneson, Sarah4 _____

PPST-FL NT 14Jones, Nicole5 _____

Event  28   Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SGCC-US NT 14Glover, Harrison2 _____

DCD-FL 34.48 13McDade, James3 _____

PPST-FL 36.31 13Elias, Bradley4 _____

DCD-FL NT 14Kowal, Eric5 _____
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Event  30   Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL 46.78 15Anderson, Alexander6 _____

Event  31   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL NT  9West, Autumn1 _____

DCD-FL NT 10Vasquez, Viviana2 _____

DCD-FL 2:01.89 10Wright, Allison3 _____

PPST-FL 40.20 10Prom, Sabrina4 _____

SGCC-US 1:56.24  9Schulz, Ava5 _____

DCD-FL NT 10Moyer, Sophia6 _____

DCD-FL NT 10Albers, Savannah7 _____

Event  32   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
PPST-FL 1:44.32 10Byrne, Aidan4 _____

DCD-FL NT  9Spillers, Lucas5 _____

Event  33   Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
DCD-FL NT 12Regan, Anna3 _____

DCD-FL NT 11Lind, Jenna4 _____

DCD-FL NT 11Travancic, Anisa5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
DCD-FL NT 12Kowal, Isabella1 _____

SGCC-US NT 11Haynes, Amelia2 _____

SGCC-US NT 12Wainer, Elizabeth3 _____

PPST-FL 1:16.53 12Larrimore, Allie4 _____

PPST-FL 1:21.12 11Hinkle, Haven5 _____

DCD-FL NT 11Snyder, Ruby6 _____

SGCC-US NT 11Palm, Eden7 _____

SGCC-US NT 11Mulhall, Abbey8 _____

Event  34   Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL NT 12Bauer, Jacob3 _____

PPST-FL 1:34.66 11Anderson, Parker4 _____

PPST-FL 1:37.41 11Zak, Thomas5 _____

Event  35   Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL 1:37.76 13Hill, Grace3 _____

PPST-FL 1:19.90 14Hinkle, Petal4 _____

SGCC-US 1:30.00 13Koerner, Cali5 _____

Event  36   Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL NT 13McDade, James2 _____

DCD-FL NT 14Kowal, Eric3 _____

DCD-FL 1:31.86 14Cooper, Ian4 _____

SGCC-US NT 13Mulhall, Ryan5 _____

DCD-FL NT 13Williby, Adam6 _____

DCD-FL NT 13Hill, Aiden7 _____

Event  37   Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SGCC-US NT 17O'Brien, Kathryn3 _____

Event  38   Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
PPST-FL 1:16.13 15Gibler, Holden4 _____

DCD-FL NT 15Anderson, Alexander5 _____

Event  39   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL NT  6Exilus, Zara3 _____

DCD-FL NT  7Beeson, Skyler4 _____

SGCC-US NT  6Eddings, Harper5 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL NT  8McFarland, Kathryn2 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Wygonik, Ava3 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Carrier, Mckenzie4 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Wolfe, Landry5 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Dall, Carly6 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Bush, Kathryn7 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL NT  8Piron, Lauren1 _____

DCD-FL 57.38  8Ritchie, Madison2 _____

DCD-FL 42.72  7Pokelwaldt, Mollie3 _____

SGCC-US 41.49  7Wicks, Mia4 _____

DCD-FL 42.71  7Wood, Aliza5 _____

DCD-FL 46.30  7Wiles, Emily6 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Wygonik, Lauren7 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Carrigan, Arianna8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL 40.62  8Cygan, Kileigh1 _____

DCD-FL 37.20  7Spillers, ava2 _____

DCD-FL 35.99  7Jackson, Kylie3 _____

SGCC-US 27.18  8Schroeder, Lily4 _____

SGCC-US 30.44  8Armstrong, Abby5 _____

DCD-FL 36.05  7Thompson, Lauryn6 _____

DCD-FL 37.68  8Quinn, Mackenzie7 _____

DCD-FL 40.64  6Davis, Aubry8 _____
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Event  40   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SGCC-US NT  4Eddings, Christian1 _____

SGCC-US NT  7Firth, Nathan2 _____

SGCC-US 30.11  8Schroeder, Jackson3 _____

DCD-FL 29.08  8Albers, Nathaniel4 _____

SGCC-US 29.27  8Palm, Anderson5 _____

SGCC-US 34.94  7Wicks, Miles6 _____

SGCC-US NT  5Brant, Boris7 _____

Event  41   Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
DCD-FL NT 10Wood, Amelia1 _____

DCD-FL NT 10Carrigan, Melania2 _____

DCD-FL NT 10Anderson, Emily3 _____

DCD-FL NT  9Reckamp, Kendall4 _____

PPST-FL NT  9Snow, Tiffany5 _____

DCD-FL NT  9Doerr, Avery6 _____

DCD-FL NT 10Prangley, Lauren7 _____

DCD-FL NT  9Lewis, Madilyn8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
DCD-FL 1:53.88 10Pokuru, Anshusree1 _____

PPST-FL 1:14.81  9Dykeman, Hannah2 _____

DCD-FL 1:06.28 10Walsh, Ayden3 _____

PPST-FL 59.01  9Scott, Mia4 _____

PPST-FL 1:04.29  9Vernacotola, Abbie5 _____

PPST-FL 1:13.16  9Mirzai, Penny6 _____

DCD-FL 1:17.37  9Garris, Sophie7 _____

DCD-FL NT 10Chicerelli, Gabrielle8 _____

Event  42   Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SGCC-US NT 10Lewis, Spencer3 _____

DCD-FL NT 10Connell, Steven4 _____

SGCC-US NT  9Circelli, Ricky5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
DCD-FL 1:29.07  9Grubbs, Dylan1 _____

DCD-FL 1:02.16  9Kowal, Caiden2 _____

DCD-FL 58.32  9Lind, Ryan3 _____

PPST-FL 55.31 10Byrne, Aidan4 _____

SGCC-US 57.71 10Dowling, Ian5 _____

SGCC-US 1:00.50  9Firth, Noah6 _____

PPST-FL 1:06.90 10Lesher, Michel7 _____

DCD-FL 1:37.37  9Dicey, Charles8 _____

Event  43   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
PPST-FL NT 12Sarama, Sophia1 _____

SGCC-US 55.69 11Circelli, Robyn2 _____

DCD-FL 50.26 12Garris, Gracie3 _____

PPST-FL 42.82 11Piety, Alese4 _____

SGCC-US 44.14 11Palm, Eden5 _____

SGCC-US 51.43 12Lopresti, Faith6 _____

DCD-FL NT 11Zverinsky, Emma7 _____

Event  44   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL 59.39 12Grubbs, Luke3 _____

DCD-FL 1:05.35 12Wright, Hunter4 _____

Event  45   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL NT 13Hill, Grace5 _____

DCD-FL NT 13Dynneson, Sarah6 _____

Event  46   Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SGCC-US NT 14Glover, Harrison2 _____

DCD-FL 48.64 13Williby, Adam3 _____

PPST-FL 42.17 13Savo Mathews, Michael4 _____

SGCC-US 44.09 13Mulhall, Ryan5 _____

DCD-FL 58.75 13Tulp, Zachary6 _____

DCD-FL NT 13Hill, Aiden7 _____

Event  47   Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
PPST-FL 44.95 15Larrimore, Lindsey4 _____

PPST-FL NT 15Savo Mathews, Anna5 _____

Event  48   Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
PPST-FL 36.49 15Gibler, Holden6 _____

Event  49   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL NT  4Williby, Lucy3 _____

PPST-FL NT  5Ulmer, Presley4 _____

PPST-FL NT  4Snow, Samantha5 _____



SJSSL - B HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 1:49 PM  6/5/2015  Page 7

SJSSL Durbin vs Sawgrass vs Palencia - 2015 - 6/6/2015

Meet Program

Heat   2 Finals (#49 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
PPST-FL NT  6Pehr, Sophia1 _____

DCD-FL NT  6Exilus, Zara2 _____

DCD-FL 1:03.58  4Millsaps, Hadley3 _____

DCD-FL 55.62  4Sorensen, Aliyah4 _____

DCD-FL 57.61  4Kowal, Abigail5 _____

DCD-FL NT  6Bush, Samantha6 _____

PPST-FL NT  6Fretwell, Sophie7 _____

PPST-FL NT  6Underwood, Lia8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL 54.15  5Connell, Kathryn1 _____

DCD-FL 47.07  6Beyer, Lucy2 _____

PPST-FL 44.97  6Ottilo, Isabelle3 _____

DCD-FL 36.95  6Millsaps, Brinley4 _____

PPST-FL 44.68  6Londyn, Byrne5 _____

DCD-FL 45.24  6Januchowski, Kayla6 _____

PPST-FL 49.29  6Seifart, Maggie7 _____

DCD-FL 55.27  6Wright, Madelyn8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
SGCC-US 34.30  6Eddings, Harper1 _____

DCD-FL 32.76  6Warner, Sophia2 _____

DCD-FL 30.50  6Davis, Aubry3 _____

PPST-FL 23.14  6Hinkle, Taylor4 _____

DCD-FL 28.78  6Anderson, Avery5 _____

DCD-FL 31.57  6Hilbert, Sophia6 _____

PPST-FL 33.67  6Giles, Addie7 _____

PPST-FL 34.58  6Strout, Makenzie8 _____

Event  50   Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
SGCC-US NT  5Werba, John Edward2 _____

PPST-FL NT  6Hudson, Jacob3 _____

DCD-FL 59.15  5Porter, Tanner4 _____

DCD-FL 1:02.66  6Sorensen, Landon5 _____

DCD-FL NT  6Bunch, Brody6 _____

PPST-FL NT  5Alverson, Gavin7 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
PPST-FL 49.21  5Vernacotola, Christian1 _____

SGCC-US 44.08  5Brant, Boris2 _____

PPST-FL 41.47  6Mills, Evan3 _____

DCD-FL 40.27  6Germano, Samuel4 _____

SGCC-US 40.53  4Eddings, Christian5 _____

DCD-FL 41.86  6Quinn, Ryland6 _____

DCD-FL 45.61  6Hall, Tyler7 _____

PPST-FL 52.35  6Paltridge, Dax8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
SGCC-US 36.33  5Schulz, Felix1 _____

PPST-FL 32.57  6Wilborn, Sky2 _____

DCD-FL 31.47  6Smith, Michael3 _____

DCD-FL 28.72  6West, Hudson4 _____

DCD-FL 30.72  6Dall, Jackson5 _____

DCD-FL 31.93  6Zverinsky, Ethan6 _____

DCD-FL 34.32  6Jackson, Brecken7 _____

SGCC-US 39.93  5Dowling, Seth8 _____

Event  51   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
PPST-FL NT  7McWilliams, Ava3 _____

DCD-FL NT  8Piron, Lauren4 _____

PPST-FL NT  8Underwood, Lucy5 _____

PPST-FL NT  8Hudson, Skylar6 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL 39.83  7Buff, Erikah1 _____

DCD-FL 39.40  7Wood, Aliza2 _____

DCD-FL 35.87  7Williby, Leah3 _____

DCD-FL 33.48  8Ritchie, Madison4 _____

PPST-FL 34.42  8Marchio, Addison5 _____

DCD-FL 37.76  7Beeson, Skyler6 _____

PPST-FL 39.53  7Welden, Emma7 _____

DCD-FL 40.54  7Wiles, Emily8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
PPST-FL 30.30  7Savo-Matthews, Christine1 _____

DCD-FL 29.99  8Cygan, Kileigh2 _____

DCD-FL 27.51  7Spillers, ava3 _____

DCD-FL 27.07  7Pokelwaldt, Mollie4 _____

DCD-FL 27.37  8Wolfe, Landry5 _____

DCD-FL 29.32  8Bush, Kathryn6 _____

PPST-FL 30.16  8Jesse-Futrell, Elizabeth7 _____

DCD-FL 33.08  8Carrigan, Arianna8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
DCD-FL 26.26  8Dall, Carly1 _____

DCD-FL 25.35  7Garris, Cassie2 _____

SGCC-US 23.68  8Schroeder, Lily3 _____

DCD-FL 22.48  8Jackson, Claira4 _____

DCD-FL 23.55  7Thompson, Lauryn5 _____

DCD-FL 24.47  8Quinn, Mackenzie6 _____

DCD-FL 25.70  8Carrier, Mckenzie7 _____

PPST-FL 27.06  7Bradt, Mackenzie8 _____

Event  52   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
PPST-FL NT  8Strout, Brandon3 _____

DCD-FL 40.95  7Halstead, Tyler4 _____

DCD-FL 45.94  7Sutjandra, Jonathan5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
PPST-FL 33.09  7Sobh, Nadim1 _____

DCD-FL 28.74  8Salomons, Caleb2 _____

PPST-FL 27.24  7Smith, Tate3 _____

PPST-FL 25.77  8Pehr, Sam4 _____

PPST-FL 25.86  7Vernacotola, Nicholas5 _____

DCD-FL 27.41  7Bascelli, Aiden6 _____

DCD-FL 32.29  7Walsh, Liam7 _____

DCD-FL 34.06  7Gillam, Cooper8 _____
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Heat   3 Finals (#52 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)
DCD-FL 25.24  7Lewis, Joshua1 _____

DCD-FL 22.39  8Sunman, Hayden2 _____

SGCC-US 20.98  8Schroeder, Jackson3 _____

SGCC-US 18.06  8Itkoff, Charlie4 _____

DCD-FL 19.96  8Albers, Nathaniel5 _____

PPST-FL 22.30  7Wozniak, John Tyler6 _____

SGCC-US 24.10  7Firth, Nathan7 _____

DCD-FL 25.42  8Zverinsky, Henry8 _____

Event  53   Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
SGCC-US NT  9Schulz, Ava2 _____

PPST-FL NT  9Vernacotola, Abbie3 _____

DCD-FL 1:20.78 10Pokuru, Anshusree4 _____

DCD-FL NT  9Doerr, Avery5 _____

PPST-FL NT  9Snow, Tiffany6 _____

DCD-FL NT  9Davis, Avery7 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL 1:17.32  9West, Autumn1 _____

DCD-FL 1:06.94 10Chicerelli, Gabrielle2 _____

DCD-FL 56.06 10Wood, Amelia3 _____

DCD-FL 53.02 10Anderson, Emily4 _____

PPST-FL 53.50  9Mirzai, Penny5 _____

PPST-FL 1:04.17  9Linkis, Danica6 _____

DCD-FL 1:09.66  9Lewis, Madilyn7 _____

DCD-FL 1:19.17  9Reckamp, Kendall8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL 48.60 10Prangley, Lauren1 _____

DCD-FL 44.79 10Wright, Allison2 _____

PPST-FL 40.65 10Prom, Sabrina3 _____

DCD-FL 36.61 10Albers, Savannah4 _____

DCD-FL 38.55 10Caufield, Olivia5 _____

DCD-FL 43.08 10Moyer, Sophia6 _____

DCD-FL 47.34 10Carrigan, Melania7 _____

DCD-FL 51.46  9Garris, Sophie8 _____

Event  54   Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL NT  9Snyder, Caleb3 _____

SGCC-US NT 10Lewis, Spencer4 _____

DCD-FL NT  9Kowal, Caiden5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL 1:19.20  9Dicey, Charles2 _____

DCD-FL 1:06.92 10Bush, Daniel3 _____

SGCC-US 49.92 10Wainer, Ben4 _____

DCD-FL 1:03.18  9Katari, Sujan5 _____

DCD-FL 1:11.66  9Grubbs, Dylan6 _____

SGCC-US NT  9Circelli, Ricky7 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
SGCC-US 49.06 10Dowling, Ian1 _____

DCD-FL 43.73  9Wright, Griffin2 _____

DCD-FL 39.64  9Lind, Ryan3 _____

PPST-FL 38.51 10Elias, Josh4 _____

DCD-FL 38.90 10Williby, Joshua5 _____

PPST-FL 43.03 10Marchio, Ethan6 _____

DCD-FL 47.31 10Connell, Steven7 _____

DCD-FL 49.51  9Anderson, Archer8 _____

Event  55   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
PPST-FL NT 12Sarama, Sophia3 _____

DCD-FL NT 12Kowal, Isabella4 _____

DCD-FL NT 11Srinivas, Shreya5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
DCD-FL NT 11Snyder, Ruby1 _____

SGCC-US 57.37 12Collins, Pheobe2 _____

DCD-FL 41.42 12Garris, Gracie3 _____

SGCC-US 40.95 12Lopresti, Faith4 _____

SGCC-US 41.25 11Circelli, Robyn5 _____

SGCC-US 44.10 11Mulhall, Abbey6 _____

DCD-FL 1:00.03 11Zverinsky, Emma7 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
SGCC-US 37.45 11Haynes, Amelia1 _____

DCD-FL 32.36 12Regan, Anna2 _____

SGCC-US 31.97 11Palm, Eden3 _____

PPST-FL 29.55 12Larrimore, Allie4 _____

PPST-FL 31.90 12Lawlor, Lindsey5 _____

SGCC-US 32.19 12Wainer, Elizabeth6 _____

DCD-FL 35.02 11Lind, Jenna7 _____

PPST-FL 40.56 12Prom, Makenna8 _____

Event  56   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL 51.00 12McKenzie, Dillon2 _____

DCD-FL 44.69 12Sunman, Connor3 _____

PPST-FL 32.51 11Zak, Thomas4 _____

PPST-FL 36.43 11Anderson, Parker5 _____

DCD-FL 47.65 12Grubbs, Luke6 _____

SGCC-US NT 11McCully, William7 _____

Event  57   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DCD-FL 35.85 13Dynneson, Sarah3 _____

PPST-FL 29.86 14Hinkle, Petal4 _____

SGCC-US 33.69 13Koerner, Cali5 _____

Event  58   Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
DCD-FL NT 14Kowal, Eric3 _____

DCD-FL 38.45 13Tulp, Zachary4 _____

SGCC-US NT 14Glover, Harrison5 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#58 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
DCD-FL 36.36 13Williby, Adam1 _____

DCD-FL 32.79 13Hill, Aiden2 _____

DCD-FL 30.80 13McDade, James3 _____

DCD-FL 30.37 14Cooper, Ian4 _____

PPST-FL 30.78 13Elias, Bradley5 _____

PPST-FL 31.44 13Savo Mathews, Michael6 _____

SGCC-US 35.75 13Mulhall, Ryan7 _____

Event  59   Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SGCC-US 32.98 17O'Brien, Kathryn3 _____

PPST-FL 33.35 15Larrimore, Lindsey4 _____

Event  60   Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
PPST-FL 29.97 15Gibler, Holden5 _____

DCD-FL 36.16 15Anderson, Alexander6 _____

Event  61   Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
C 3:46.19DCD-FL2 _____

1) Sorensen, Aliyah 4 2) Millsaps, Hadley 4

3) Kowal, Abigail 4 4) Wright, Madelyn 6
B 3:03.41DCD-FL3 _____

1) Januchowski, Kayla 6 2) Connell, Kathryn 5

3) Beyer, Lucy 6 4) Millsaps, Brinley 6

2:03.61DCD-FL4 _____

1) Davis, Aubry 6 2) Warner, Sophia 6

3) Hilbert, Sophia 6 4) Anderson, Avery 6

2:07.35PPST-FL5 _____

1) Giles, Addie 6 2) Pehr, Sophia 6

3) Ulmer, Presley 5 4) Hinkle, Taylor 6
B 3:15.00PPST-FL6 _____

1) Ottilo, Isabelle 6 2) Londyn, Byrne 6

3) Seifart, Maggie 6 4) Mirzai, Charlotte 6

Event  62   Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
3:28.00PPST-FL3 _____

1) Mills, Evan 6 2) Hudson, Jacob 6

3) Vernacotola, Christian 5 4) Wilborn, Sky 6

2:02.84DCD-FL4 _____

1) Dall, Jackson 6 2) Jackson, Brecken 6

3) Smith, Michael 6 4) West, Hudson 6
B 2:42.06DCD-FL5 _____

1) Germano, Samuel 6 2) Hall, Tyler 6

3) Quinn, Ryland 6 4) Porter, Tanner 5

Event  63   Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
B NTPPST-FL2 _____

1) Marchio, Addison 8 2) McWilliams, Ava 7

3) Welden, Emma 7 4) Hudson, Skylar 8

NTPPST-FL3 _____

1) Savo-Matthews, Christine 7 2) Underwood, Lucy 8

3) Jesse-Futrell, Elizabeth 8 4) Bradt, Mackenzie 7

1:17.65DCD-FL4 _____

1) McFarland, Kathryn 8 2) Jackson, Claira 8

3) Thompson, Lauryn 7 4) Jackson, Kylie 7
C 1:23.25DCD-FL5 _____

1) Pokelwaldt, Mollie 7 2) Spillers, ava 7

3) Cygan, Kileigh 8 4) Wolfe, Landry 8
B NTDCD-FL6 _____

1) Quinn, Mackenzie 8 2) Garris, Cassie 7

3) Carrier, Mckenzie 8 4) Dall, Carly 8

Event  64   Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
B NTDCD-FL3 _____

1) Salomons, Caleb 8 2) Walsh, Liam 7

3) Gillam, Cooper 7 4) Bascelli, Aiden 7

1:31.33DCD-FL4 _____

1) Sunman, Hayden 8 2) Lewis, Joshua 7

3) Zverinsky, Henry 8 4) Albers, Nathaniel 8

1:41.17PPST-FL5 _____

1) Pehr, Sam 8 2) Vernacotola, Nicholas 7

3) Smith, Tate 7 4) Wozniak, John Tyler 7

Event  65   Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
B NTPPST-FL2 _____

1) Linkis, Danica 9 2) Dykeman, Hannah 9

3) Snow, Tiffany 9 4) Vernacotola, Abbie 9
C 2:56.39DCD-FL3 _____

1) Walsh, Ayden 10 2) Pokuru, Anshusree 10

3) Wood, Amelia 10 4) Doerr, Avery 9

2:35.04DCD-FL4 _____

1) Caufield, Olivia 10 2) Wright, Allison 10

3) Moyer, Sophia 10 4) Carrigan, Melania 10
B 2:49.72DCD-FL5 _____

1) Prangley, Lauren 10 2) Garris, Sophie 9

3) Davis, Avery 9 4) Vasquez, Viviana 10

3:04.32PPST-FL6 _____

1) Zak, Sydnie 10 2) Scott, Mia 9

3) Mirzai, Penny 9 4) Prom, Sabrina 10
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Event  66   Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
B 3:04.22DCD-FL3 _____

1) Anderson, Archer 9 2) Connell, Steven 10

3) Snyder, Caleb 9 4) Wright, Griffin 9

2:31.03DCD-FL4 _____

1) Spillers, Lucas 9 2) Lind, Ryan 9

3) Williby, Joshua 10 4) Kowal, Caiden 9

2:57.65PPST-FL5 _____

1) Byrne, Aidan 10 2) Marchio, Ethan 10

3) Lesher, Michel 10 4) Elias, Josh 10
C NTDCD-FL6 _____

1) Bush, Daniel 10 2) Dicey, Charles 9

3) Grubbs, Dylan 9 4) Katari, Sujan 9

Event  67   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
2:05.22PPST-FL4 _____

1) Piety, Alese 11 2) Lawlor, Lindsey 12

3) Hinkle, Haven 11 4) Larrimore, Allie 12

2:22.94DCD-FL5 _____

1) Albers, Savannah 10 2) Kowal, Isabella 12

3) Travancic, Anisa 11 4) Garris, Gracie 12

Event  68   Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
2:40.09DCD-FL6 _____

1) Sunman, Connor 12 2) Wright, Hunter 12

3) Grubbs, Luke 12 4) Bauer, Jacob 12

Event  69   Girls 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
2:25.57DCD-FL4 _____

1) Dynneson, Sarah 13 2) Lind, Jenna 11

3) Hill, Grace 13 4) Regan, Anna 12

NTPPST-FL5 _____

1) Hinkle, Petal 14 2) Jones, Nicole 14

3) Larrimore, Lindsey 15 4) Savo Mathews, Anna 15

Event  70   Boys 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
2:10.12DCD-FL6 _____

1) Tulp, Zachary 13 2) Anderson, Alexander 15

3) Hill, Aiden 13 4) Cooper, Ian 14


